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Event 2: JM17 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps  1st & 2nd  to Gold Final  3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

1. 36 Lachlan WALTERS (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 2:19.384
Lap 1 21.658 21.658 (2)
Lap 2 16.187 37.845 (2)
Lap 3 16.909 54.755 (2)
Lap 4 17.162 1:11.917 (3)
Lap 5 17.304 1:29.222 (2)
Lap 6 17.055 1:46.277 (2)
Lap 7 16.789 2:03.067 (1)
Lap 8 16.317 2:19.384 (1)

2. 39 Samuel HILDITCH (Uni of QLD CC) 2:20.164 +0.780
Lap 1 21.783 21.783 (4)
Lap 2 16.978 38.762 (3)
Lap 3 16.816 55.578 (3)
Lap 4 16.981 1:12.560 (4)
Lap 5 16.789 1:29.349 (3)
Lap 6 16.796 1:46.146 (1)
Lap 7 16.924 2:03.070 (2)
Lap 8 17.094 2:20.164 (2)

3. 33 Porter WHITE (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 2:21.593 +2.209
Lap 1 23.108 23.108 (6)
Lap 2 16.819 39.928 (6)
Lap 3 16.262 56.190 (4)
Lap 4 6.240 1:02.430 (1)
Lap 5 27.296 1:29.726 (4)
Lap 6 17.148 1:46.875 (3)
Lap 7 17.342 2:04.218 (3)
Lap 8 17.374 2:21.593 (3)

4. 34 Oscar SCHOFF (Fraser Coast CC) 2:23.709 +4.325
Lap 1 21.719 21.719 (3)
Lap 2 17.046 38.765 (4)
Lap 3 17.448 56.214 (5)
Lap 4 17.750 1:13.965 (5)
Lap 5 17.427 1:31.392 (5)
Lap 6 17.524 1:48.917 (5)
Lap 7 17.410 2:06.327 (5)
Lap 8 17.381 2:23.709 (4)

5. 25 Zachary DOUGLAS-SAVAGE (Balmoral CC) 2:25.102 +5.718
Lap 1 21.318 21.318 (1)
Lap 2 16.034 37.353 (1)
Lap 3 16.526 53.880 (1)
Lap 4 17.256 1:11.136 (2)
Lap 5 17.961 1:29.098 (1)
Lap 6 18.242 1:47.340 (4)
Lap 7 18.562 2:05.903 (4)
Lap 8 19.198 2:25.102 (5)

6. 24 Felix CROSSMAN (Balmoral CC) 2:36.291 +16.907
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Event 2: JM17 Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
8 Laps  1st & 2nd  to Gold Final  3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

Lap 1 24.523 24.523 (9)
Lap 2 18.514 43.038 (8)
Lap 3 18.981 1:02.020 (8)
Lap 4 19.122 1:21.142 (8)
Lap 5 19.033 1:40.175 (8)
Lap 6 18.975 1:59.151 (7)
Lap 7 18.754 2:17.905 (7)
Lap 8 18.385 2:36.291 (6)

7. 31 Liam VAUGHAN (Bundaberg CC) 2:36.507 +17.123
Lap 1 22.406 22.406 (5)
Lap 2 17.292 39.698 (5)
Lap 3 18.855 58.554 (6)
Lap 4 19.468 1:18.022 (6)
Lap 5 19.895 1:37.917 (6)
Lap 7 39.386 2:17.303 (6)
Lap 8 19.204 2:36.507 (7)

8. 27 Josh FRANKS (Balmoral CC) 2:37.306 +17.922
Lap 1 23.166 23.166 (7)
Lap 2 19.436 42.603 (7)
Lap 3 18.931 1:01.534 (7)
Lap 4 18.981 1:20.515 (7)
Lap 5 19.194 1:39.710 (7)
Lap 6 19.233 1:58.943 (6)
Lap 7 19.294 2:18.237 (8)
Lap 8 19.069 2:37.306 (8)

9. 37 Lachlan CHAMBERLAIN (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 2:43.970 +24.586
Lap 1 23.579 23.579 (8)
Lap 2 19.619 43.198 (9)
Lap 3 20.048 1:03.247 (9)
Lap 4 20.574 1:23.821 (9)
Lap 5 20.289 1:44.111 (9)
Lap 6 20.229 2:04.340 (8)
Lap 7 20.097 2:24.438 (9)
Lap 8 19.532 2:43.970 (9)


